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Prova 8 Femin., 100m Bruços Absolutos
13-07-2019 - 11:50 TURBO Resultados
RN Absoluto 1:08.82 Ana Pinho, RODRIGUES AEJ Coimbra 31-05-2015
RN Sen 1:08.82 Ana Pinho, RODRIGUES AEJ Coimbra 31-05-2015
RN 17 1:10.00 Raquel Gomes, PEREIRA SAD Coimbra 31-03-2017
RN 16 1:10.09 Diana Duarte, GOMES POR Budapeste (HUN) 17-07-2005
RN Juv A 1:10.73 Ana Pinho, RODRIGUES AEJ Coimbra 31-05-2009
RN Juv B 1:12.89 Paula Alexandra, OLIVEIRA FCP Coimbra 29-07-2010
Recorde Regional 50m Absoluto 1:10.62 Joana Catarina, CARVALHO FCP Coimbra 31-05-2009
Recorde Regional 50m Sen 1:11.55 Ana Pinho, RODRIGUES FCP Gijon (ESP) 18-05-2013
Recorde Regional 50m 17 1:10.62 Joana Catarina, CARVALHO FCP Coimbra 31-05-2009
Recorde Regional 50m 16 1:11.62 Paula Alexandra, OLIVEIRA FCP Lisboa 26-07-2012
Recorde Regional 50m Juv A 1:12.29 Paula Alexandra, OLIVEIRA FCP Povoa de Varzim 06-02-2011
Recorde Regional 50m Juv B 1:12.89 Paula Alexandra, OLIVEIRA FCP Coimbra 29-07-2010

Femininos Seniores Sen: 1:25.55  /  Femininos Juniores Jun: 1:28.42  /  Femininos Juvenil B Juv B: 1:35.29  /
Femininos Juvenil A Juv A: 1:34.17

Pontos: FINA 2019

Lugar Nome Sexo Licença Ano Clube Tempo Final FINA PTS Obs

Absolutos

1. Joana Marques, MAIA F 25067 91 Ginásio Santo Tirso 1:17.72 561 39,00
2. Mariana Pacheco, CUNHA F 124577 04 Fluvial Portuense 1:18.08 554 37,00
3. Ines Faria, REGO F 127663 05 Famalicão 1:19.45 525 36,00
4. Marta Silva, RODRIGUES F 128689 04 Clube Naval Povoense 1:20.14 512 35,00
5. Mafalda Joana, OLIVEIRA F 119096 02 Aquatico Pacense 1:20.57 504 34,00
6. Matilde Mota, DOMINGUES F 122289 03 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:20.62 503 33,00
7. Ana Rita, OLIVEIRA F 124995 04 Clube Naval Povoense 1:20.86 498 32,00
8. Francisca Macedo, LOPES F 129982 05 Vilacondense 1:21.02 495 31,00
9. Valeria Goncalves, VIEIRA F 124314 02 Vitória Sport Clube 1:21.16 493 30,00

10. Carolina Ascenso, SANTOS F 121271 01 Ginásio Santo Tirso 1:22.37 471 29,00
11. Marta Oliveira, FERREIRA F 125854 04 Ginásio Santo Tirso 1:22.66 466 -
12. Joana Sofia, MACHADO F 127918 02 Natacao de Valongo 1:23.00 461 27,00
13. Carolina Neves, ROCHA F 200235 04 Fluvial Portuense 1:24.33 439 26,00
14. Jessica Catarina, CRUZ F 124698 04 Aquatico Pacense 1:25.24 425 25,00
15. Margarida Carvalhal, MARTINS F 127659 05 Famalicão 1:25.27 425 24,00
16. Daniela Alves, FERNANDES F 200918 05 Leixões Sport Clube 1:25.86 416 23,00
17. Bruna Ferreira, RODRIGUES F 130938 05 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:26.30 410 22,00
18. Gabriela Santos, ROCHA F 204325 05 Natacao de Valongo 1:26.73 404 21,00
19. Mariana Isabel, CRUZ F 127544 05 Porto 1:26.88 402 20,00
20. Carolina Amaral, SOUSA F 125085 01 Ginásio Santo Tirso 1:27.08 399 -

FTL

21. Mariana Cardoso, CUNHA F 126321 04 Colegio Luso-Internacional do 1:27.11 399 18,00
22. Ines Carvalho, GALANTE F 128478 04 Vilacondense 1:27.24 397 17,00
23. Ines Paiva, CAMPOS F 125901 03 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:27.41 394 -
24. Ines Filipa, MAGALHAES F 121786 02 Aquatico Pacense 1:27.88 388 -
25. Mariana Filipa, MOREIRA F 125777 02 Natacao de Valongo 1:28.37 382 -
26. Sofia Margarida, LEITE F 122004 03 Foca 1:28.56 379 13,00

FTL

27. Beatriz Pereira, RANGEL F 127574 04 Fluvial Portuense 1:28.98 374 -
28. Barbara Castro, COELHO F 123752 04 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:29.18 371 -
29. Carlota Sequeira, APARICIO F 121976 03 Fluvial Portuense 1:29.31 370 -

FTL

30. Ana Carmo, PINHEIRO F 124856 02 Ginásio Santo Tirso 1:29.71 365 -
FTL

31. Eduarda Filipa, LIMA F 124738 04 Vilacondense 1:29.94 362 -
32. Bruna Costa, SOARES F 124579 04 Leixões Sport Clube 1:31.02 349 7,00
33. Filipa Alexandra, SANTIAGO F 202844 04 AP Vila D Este 1:32.26 335 6,00
34. Joana Alexandra, PINTO F 201122 05 Amarantus 1:32.43 333 5,00
35. Soraia Conceicao, MELO F 130116 05 Vitória Sport Clube 1:34.20 315 4,00
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36. Maria Joao, VIEIRA F 127899 02 Amarantus 1:35.36 304 3,00
FTL

37. Maria Tavares, RESTIVO F 132208 05 Fluvial Portuense 1:35.65 301 -
FTL

38. Maria Estela, COIMBRA F 126420 01 Colegio Luso-Internacional do 1:36.65 292 1,00
FTL

39. Florbela Magalhaes, GOUVEIA F 127896 01 Amarantus 1:36.68 291 -
FTL

40. Joana Filipa, BARBOSA F 127609 05 Lousada SXXI 1:37.10 288 -
FTL

41. Alecssia Pedro, PENA F 127138 05 Clube Naval Povoense 1:37.33 286 -
FTL

42. Fabia Barbosa, DIAS F 205585 05 Natacao da Maia 1:40.14 262 -
FTL

43. Jessica Filipa, SILVA F 123095 03 AP Vila D Este 1:42.79 242 -
FTL

44. Carolina Benedita, SOUSA F 153538 05 Penafiel 1:45.59 224 -
FTL

WDR Maria Leonor, AMORIM F 122000 03 Porto -
WDR Ines Correia, MARTINS F 129741 04 Porto -
WDR Rosa Maria, OLIVEIRA F 105858 96 Porto -
WDR Filipa Manso, PRETO F 122150 04 Porto -
WDR Beatriz Santos, SILVA F 112078 01 Porto -
WDR Renata Miguel, OLIVEIRA F 200362 00 AP Vila D Este -

Absolutos

1. Joana Marques, MAIA F 25067 91 Ginásio Santo Tirso 1:17.72 561 39,00
2. Mafalda Joana, OLIVEIRA F 119096 02 Aquatico Pacense 1:20.57 504 34,00
3. Matilde Mota, DOMINGUES F 122289 03 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:20.62 503 33,00
4. Valeria Goncalves, VIEIRA F 124314 02 Vitória Sport Clube 1:21.16 493 30,00
5. Carolina Ascenso, SANTOS F 121271 01 Ginásio Santo Tirso 1:22.37 471 29,00
6. Joana Sofia, MACHADO F 127918 02 Natacao de Valongo 1:23.00 461 27,00
7. Carolina Amaral, SOUSA F 125085 01 Ginásio Santo Tirso 1:27.08 399 -

FTL

8. Ines Paiva, CAMPOS F 125901 03 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:27.41 394 -
9. Ines Filipa, MAGALHAES F 121786 02 Aquatico Pacense 1:27.88 388 -

10. Mariana Filipa, MOREIRA F 125777 02 Natacao de Valongo 1:28.37 382 -
11. Sofia Margarida, LEITE F 122004 03 Foca 1:28.56 379 13,00

FTL

12. Carlota Sequeira, APARICIO F 121976 03 Fluvial Portuense 1:29.31 370 -
FTL

13. Ana Carmo, PINHEIRO F 124856 02 Ginásio Santo Tirso 1:29.71 365 -
FTL

14. Maria Joao, VIEIRA F 127899 02 Amarantus 1:35.36 304 3,00
FTL

15. Maria Estela, COIMBRA F 126420 01 Colegio Luso-Internacional do 1:36.65 292 1,00
FTL

16. Florbela Magalhaes, GOUVEIA F 127896 01 Amarantus 1:36.68 291 -
FTL
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17. Jessica Filipa, SILVA F 123095 03 AP Vila D Este 1:42.79 242 -
FTL

WDR Maria Leonor, AMORIM F 122000 03 Porto -
WDR Rosa Maria, OLIVEIRA F 105858 96 Porto -
WDR Beatriz Santos, SILVA F 112078 01 Porto -
WDR Renata Miguel, OLIVEIRA F 200362 00 AP Vila D Este -

Seniores

1. Joana Marques, MAIA F 25067 91 Ginásio Santo Tirso 1:17.72 561 39,00
2. Carolina Ascenso, SANTOS F 121271 01 Ginásio Santo Tirso 1:22.37 471 29,00
3. Carolina Amaral, SOUSA F 125085 01 Ginásio Santo Tirso 1:27.08 399 -

FTL

4. Maria Estela, COIMBRA F 126420 01 Colegio Luso-Internacional do 1:36.65 292 1,00
FTL

5. Florbela Magalhaes, GOUVEIA F 127896 01 Amarantus 1:36.68 291 -
FTL

WDR Rosa Maria, OLIVEIRA F 105858 96 Porto -
WDR Beatriz Santos, SILVA F 112078 01 Porto -
WDR Renata Miguel, OLIVEIRA F 200362 00 AP Vila D Este -

Juniores

1. Mafalda Joana, OLIVEIRA F 119096 02 Aquatico Pacense 1:20.57 504 34,00
2. Matilde Mota, DOMINGUES F 122289 03 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:20.62 503 33,00
3. Valeria Goncalves, VIEIRA F 124314 02 Vitória Sport Clube 1:21.16 493 30,00
4. Joana Sofia, MACHADO F 127918 02 Natacao de Valongo 1:23.00 461 27,00
5. Ines Paiva, CAMPOS F 125901 03 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:27.41 394 -
6. Ines Filipa, MAGALHAES F 121786 02 Aquatico Pacense 1:27.88 388 -
7. Mariana Filipa, MOREIRA F 125777 02 Natacao de Valongo 1:28.37 382 -
8. Sofia Margarida, LEITE F 122004 03 Foca 1:28.56 379 13,00

FTL

9. Carlota Sequeira, APARICIO F 121976 03 Fluvial Portuense 1:29.31 370 -
FTL

10. Ana Carmo, PINHEIRO F 124856 02 Ginásio Santo Tirso 1:29.71 365 -
FTL

11. Maria Joao, VIEIRA F 127899 02 Amarantus 1:35.36 304 3,00
FTL

12. Jessica Filipa, SILVA F 123095 03 AP Vila D Este 1:42.79 242 -
FTL

WDR Maria Leonor, AMORIM F 122000 03 Porto -

Juvenis B

1. Ines Faria, REGO F 127663 05 Famalicão 1:19.45 525 36,00
2. Francisca Macedo, LOPES F 129982 05 Vilacondense 1:21.02 495 31,00
3. Margarida Carvalhal, MARTINS F 127659 05 Famalicão 1:25.27 425 24,00
4. Daniela Alves, FERNANDES F 200918 05 Leixões Sport Clube 1:25.86 416 23,00
5. Bruna Ferreira, RODRIGUES F 130938 05 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:26.30 410 22,00
6. Gabriela Santos, ROCHA F 204325 05 Natacao de Valongo 1:26.73 404 21,00
7. Mariana Isabel, CRUZ F 127544 05 Porto 1:26.88 402 20,00
8. Joana Alexandra, PINTO F 201122 05 Amarantus 1:32.43 333 5,00
9. Soraia Conceicao, MELO F 130116 05 Vitória Sport Clube 1:34.20 315 4,00

10. Maria Tavares, RESTIVO F 132208 05 Fluvial Portuense 1:35.65 301 -
FTL
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11. Joana Filipa, BARBOSA F 127609 05 Lousada SXXI 1:37.10 288 -
FTL

12. Alecssia Pedro, PENA F 127138 05 Clube Naval Povoense 1:37.33 286 -
FTL

13. Fabia Barbosa, DIAS F 205585 05 Natacao da Maia 1:40.14 262 -
FTL

14. Carolina Benedita, SOUSA F 153538 05 Penafiel 1:45.59 224 -
FTL

Juvenis A

1. Mariana Pacheco, CUNHA F 124577 04 Fluvial Portuense 1:18.08 554 37,00
2. Marta Silva, RODRIGUES F 128689 04 Clube Naval Povoense 1:20.14 512 35,00
3. Ana Rita, OLIVEIRA F 124995 04 Clube Naval Povoense 1:20.86 498 32,00
4. Marta Oliveira, FERREIRA F 125854 04 Ginásio Santo Tirso 1:22.66 466 -
5. Carolina Neves, ROCHA F 200235 04 Fluvial Portuense 1:24.33 439 26,00
6. Jessica Catarina, CRUZ F 124698 04 Aquatico Pacense 1:25.24 425 25,00
7. Mariana Cardoso, CUNHA F 126321 04 Colegio Luso-Internacional do 1:27.11 399 18,00
8. Ines Carvalho, GALANTE F 128478 04 Vilacondense 1:27.24 397 17,00
9. Beatriz Pereira, RANGEL F 127574 04 Fluvial Portuense 1:28.98 374 -

10. Barbara Castro, COELHO F 123752 04 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:29.18 371 -
11. Eduarda Filipa, LIMA F 124738 04 Vilacondense 1:29.94 362 -
12. Bruna Costa, SOARES F 124579 04 Leixões Sport Clube 1:31.02 349 7,00
13. Filipa Alexandra, SANTIAGO F 202844 04 AP Vila D Este 1:32.26 335 6,00

WDR Ines Correia, MARTINS F 129741 04 Porto -
WDR Filipa Manso, PRETO F 122150 04 Porto -
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